
Oberpfälzer Nordgau

Luftpistole 2020 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  A-Klasse 
Eichenlaub Neustadt 2   Hubertus Kaltenbrunn 1 1338:1286

E Schulze Markus 355
Reil Karlheinz 349
Ertl Alfred 322
Hecht Jürgen 312

Kastner Herbert 358
Tafelmeyer Reinhold 317
Ludwig Klaus 312
Knötig Manuel 299

Waldlust Riggau 2   SV Hubertus Schirmitz 3 1259:1055
Meier Christine 324
Hörl Martin 320
E Pirner Heinz 308
Fütterer Johann 307

Robl Monika 369
Bauer Maximilian 347
Schottenhaml Marco 339
Renner Manfred 0

Tabelle

  1. Eichenlaub Neustadt 2   4 : 2   Punkte 4019  Ringe Schnitt:    1339,67
  2. SV Hubertus Schirmitz 3   4 : 2   Punkte 3746  Ringe Schnitt:    1248,67
  3. Hubertus Kaltenbrunn 1   2 : 4   Punkte 3837  Ringe Schnitt:    1279,00
  4. Waldlust Riggau 2   2 : 4   Punkte 3431  Ringe Schnitt:    1143,67

Die besten Schützen der A-Klasse 
  1. Robl Monika SV Hubertus Schirmitz 3 369 Ringe
  2. Kastner Herbert Hubertus Kaltenbrunn 1 358 Ringe
  3. Schulze Markus Eichenlaub Neustadt 2 355 Ringe
  4. Reil Karlheinz Eichenlaub Neustadt 2 349 Ringe
  5. Bauer Maximilian SV Hubertus Schirmitz 3 347 Ringe
  6. Schottenhaml Marco SV Hubertus Schirmitz 3 339 Ringe
  7. Meier Christine Waldlust Riggau 2 324 Ringe
  8. Ertl Alfred Eichenlaub Neustadt 2 322 Ringe
  9. Hörl Martin Waldlust Riggau 2 320 Ringe
10. Tafelmeyer Reinhold Hubertus Kaltenbrunn 1 317 Ringe
11. Hecht Jürgen Eichenlaub Neustadt 2 312 Ringe
12. Ludwig Klaus Hubertus Kaltenbrunn 1 312 Ringe
13. Pirner Heinz Waldlust Riggau 2 308 Ringe
14. Fütterer Johann Waldlust Riggau 2 307 Ringe
15. Knötig Manuel Hubertus Kaltenbrunn 1 299 Ringe
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